10

11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Application Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

CPV Status
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EC5FCOAL
Personal Loan
Jayantilal Sangoi Nilesh

C 10 JAWAN NAGAR , INDRAPRASTA SHOPPING CENTER
BORIVALI W+TOWN+Maharashtra+400092

9004882466
Maharashtra 400092
Yes

Local

Manish

Child

Indraprastha shopping center

Easy

No

Positive
Residential
19.2267084
72.8557592
36972
2025-07-10
13:26:39



5

21
22

23

RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION OF APL JAYANTILAL SANGOI
NILESH, VISTED AT GIVEN ADDRESS C 10 JAWAN NAGAR,
INDRAPRASTA SHOPPING CENTER BORIVALI

ﬁ‘]‘j/fsﬁe;ier:ated W+TOWN+MAHARASHTRA+400092, NAME OF MET PERSON
Oﬁicialg Con?ment MANISH, RELATIONSHIP WITH APL N/A, . OWNERSHIP TYPE |
STABILTY , RESIDENT TYPE . NBHR HOOD AREA , LOCALITY |
TPC REMARK POSITIVE, LOCATION, LT 19.2267084, LG
72.8557592
Date of Allocation 2025-07-09
Time of Allocation 18:38:10

residence_photo_with_name_plate

Indraprastha ShoEBing Center, G 62-63, Swa
10-07-2025 01:22:07 pm

19.2266595,72.8557581
Pincode : 400092




24 residence_photo_with_applicant

25 residence_photo_with_agent

Indraprastha Shogging Center, G 62-63,S
10-07-2025 01:23:35 pm
19.2266948,72.8557754

Pincode : 400092




26 residence_photo_with_inside_household

.

Indraprastha Shor;aing Center, G 62-63, Swa
10-07-2025 01:24:07 pm

19.2266951,72.8557694
Pincode : 400092

27 residence_photo_outside

Indraprastha Shollging Center, G 62-63, Swa
10-07-2025 01:24:34 pm
19.2266951,72.8557684

Pincode : 400092




28 Photo with Agent

Indraprastha Sho

10- 0?202501 ZEQ 2p

19.2266998 72 8557544 ;
Pincode : 4000

29 Photo of ID Proof

‘: Shoggmg Center G 62-63, Swa

1 Date and Time of Visit

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report



