

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EC5FC0A1
2	Product	Personal Loan
3	Customer Name	Jayantilal Sangoi Nilesh
4	Address	C 10 JAWAN NAGAR , INDRAAPRASTA SHOPPING CENTER BORIVALI W+TOWN+Maharashtra+400092
5	Contact Number	9004882466
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 400092
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Manish
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Child
11	Landmark	Indraprastha shopping center
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	CPV Status	Positive
15	Verification Type	Residential
16	Latitude	19.2267084
17	Longitude	72.8557592
18	Case Id	36972
19	Date Of Report	2025-07-10
20	Time Of Report	13:26:39

5	Auto Generated Investigating officials comment	RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION OF APL JAYANTILAL SANGI NILESH, VISTED AT GIVEN ADDRESS C 10 JAWAN NAGAR , INDRAPRASTA SHOPPING CENTER BORIVALI W+TOWN+MAHARASHTRA+400092, NAME OF MET PERSON MANISH, RELATIONSHIP WITH APL N/A, , OWNERSHIP TYPE , STABILITY , RESIDENT TYPE , NBHR HOOD AREA , LOCALITY , TPC REMARK POSITIVE, LOCATION, LT 19.2267084, LG 72.8557592
---	--	---

21	Date of Allocation	2025-07-09
22	Time of Allocation	18:38:10

23	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>Indraprastha Shopping Center, G 62-63, Swa 10-07-2025 01:22:07 pm 19.2266595, 72.8557581 Pincode : 400092</p>
----	---------------------------------	--

24 residence_photo_with_applicant



Indraprastha Shopping Center, G 62-63, Swa
10-07-2025 01:23:01 pm
19.226686, 72.8557737
Pincode : 400092

25 residence_photo_with_agent



Indraprastha Shopping Center, G 62-63, Swa
10-07-2025 01:23:35 pm
19.2266948, 72.8557754
Pincode : 400092

26 residence_photo_with_inside_household



Indraprastha Shopping Center, G 62-63, Swa
10-07-2025 01:24:07 pm
19.2266951, 72.8557694
Pincode : 400092

27 residence_photo_outside



Indraprastha Shopping Center, G 62-63, Swa
10-07-2025 01:24:34 pm
19.2266951, 72.8557684
Pincode : 400092

28 Photo with Agent



Indraprastha Shopping Center, G 62-63, Swa
10-07-2025 01:25:12 pm
19.2266998 72.8557544
Pincode : 400092

29 Photo of ID Proof



Indraprastha Shopping Center, G 62-63, Swa
10-07-2025 01:25:56 pm
19.2266894 72.855769
Pincode : 400092

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	10-07-2025 13:26:39
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

